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 NEW ZEALAND CAT FANCY INC. 

Top Ten Results 

Show: TOSCA Date:  23 June 2024 

TOSCA Only Ring 

Judge: Chris Lowe 

Entire Cats                                                                                                Number of Cats in Ring: 8 

Place  Cage No.  Pedigree Name  Breed 

BIS  6 ZOEL FIRE AND ICE  Oriental Shorthair 

2nd  7 ODAKIM GARBO'S STAND OUT STYLE Oriental Shorthair 

3rd  8 TACODAH MILANO Oriental Shorthair  

4th  1 VANILLANUT MISS MILLICENT  Siamese 

5th 3 TACODAH LEONARDO Siamese 

6th  2 SLIQUE ANDROMEDA Siamese 

7th  4 CHANARONG SIONNACH DUBH  Oriental Shorthair 

8th  10 BHALIHI RED PHANTOM Balinese 

BAM 2 SLIQUE ANDROMEDA Siamese 

 

Entire Kittens                                                                               Number of Kittens in Ring: 12 

Place  Cage No.  Pedigree Name  Breed 

BIS  40 TACODAH ZORRO Oriental Shorthair 

2nd  38 CHANARONG DON'T WAIT ANOTHER DAY  Oriental Shorthair 

3rd  34 VANILLANUT MISS MINX  Siamese 

4th  41 TACODAH ONCA PINTADA  Oriental Shorthair 

5th 33 SAILAVIE BLU'S LAZARETTE  Siamese 

6th  37 SAILAVIE DORIS'S JO ALEH  Oriental Shorthair  

7th  32 TACODAH LUCIO  Siamese 

8th  42 TACODAH ZENA  Oriental Shorthair  

9th 36 TASANEE ZERO FOX GIVEN Siamese 

10th 43 APPOINTED SENSATIONAL SUSHI  Balinese 

BAM 40 TACODAH ZORRO Oriental Shorthair 

 

Neuter/Spay Cats                                                                                      Number of Cats in Ring: 8 

Place  Cage No.  Pedigree Name  Breed 

BIS  53 SLIQUE SOMETHING WICKED COMES  Oriental Shorthair 

2nd  57 CHANARONG SACHIKO  Oriental Shorthair 

3rd  55 ODAKIM GOT THE MOVES LIKE JAGGER Oriental Shorthair 

4th  56 SLIQUE THEY CALL ME CAROMELLO  Oriental Shorthair 

5th 60 ODAKIM SOMETHING TO TALK ABOUT  Javanese 

6th  58 ZARZUELA PACIFICA AMOUR   

7th  54 CHANARONG SLAINTE MHATH Oriental Shorthair 

8th  59 ODAKIM JIVE TALKING  Javanese 

BAM 60 ODAKIM SOMETHING TO TALK ABOUT  Javanese 
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Neuter/Spay Kittens                                                                 Number of Kittens in Ring: 4 

Place  Cage No.  Pedigree Name  Breed 

BIS  71 CHANARONG SUFFERIN SUCCOTASH  Oriental Shorthair  

2nd  68 TASANEE THE QUICK BROWN FOX  Siamese 

3rd  70 CHANARONG FIONNUALA OF ATHELSTAN  Oriental Shorthair 

4th  69 TASANEE BI-COLOUR PURRSONALITY  Siamese 

BAM 69 TASANEE BI-COLOUR PURRSONALITY  Siamese 

Shorthair Division 

Judge: Lisa McNeil 

Entire Cats                                                                                              Number of Cats in Ring: 27 

Place  Cage No.  Pedigree Name  Breed 

BIS  6 ZOEL FIRE AND ICE  Oriental Shorthair 

2nd  2 SLIQUE ANDROMEDA Siamese 

3rd  31 OUTTAHAIR JETHRO TULL  Sphynx 

4th  3 TACODAH LEONARDO Siamese 

5th 27 BURMLEE OLLIE DUDE IN A SILVER TUXEDO Burmilla 

6th  1 VANILLANUT MISS MILLICENT  Siamese 

7th  20 TOBORMORY OUT OF YOUR MIND  Burmese 

8th  29 SUNSET LIBRA  Cornish Rex 

9th  25 COLOURFIELD ATLAS Tonkinese 

10th  11 PAWSABLE BACK IN BLACK British Shorthair  

BAM 2 SLIQUE ANDROMEDA Siamese 

 

Entire Kittens                                                                               Number of Kittens in Ring: 21 

Place  Cage No.  Pedigree Name  Breed 

BIS  40 TACODAH ZORRO Oriental Shorthair 

2nd  34 VANILLANUT MISS MINX  Siamese 

3rd  38 CHANARONG DON'T WAIT ANOTHER DAY  Oriental Shorthair 

4th  45 SWIFT TAKA NAKAGAMI Abyssinian 

5th 41 TACODAH ONCA PINTADA  Oriental Shorthair 

6th  44 TOBORMORY BLUE NECTAR Burmese 

7th  48 SUNSET I'M MISS LINDY  Cornish Rex 

8th  47 ELVES SUNFLOWER SEED  Abyssinian 

9th  52 FUZZOFF CAL GAL Sphynx 

10th  33 SAILAVIE BLU'S LAZARETTE  Siamese 

BAM 42 TACODAH ZENA  Oriental Shorthair  

 

Neuter/Spay Cats                                                                                  Number of Cats in Ring: 14 

Place  Cage No.  Pedigree Name  Breed 

BIS  61 PETALS NEVADA MOYESII  British Shorthair 

2nd  57 CHANARONG SACHIKO  Oriental Shorthair 

3rd  56 SLIQUE THEY CALL ME CAROMELLO  Oriental Shorthair 

4th  62 PAWSABLE FOREVER IN BLUE GENES  British Shorthair 

5th 65 ANKOBER XONA  Abyssinian 

6th  54 CHANARONG SLAINTE MHATH Oriental Shorthair 

7th  55 ODAKIM GOT THE MOVES LIKE JAGGER Oriental Shorthair 

Ring No. 

2 



Top Ten Template Issued: 04 November 2019 

8th  53 SLIQUE SOMETHING WICKED COMES  Oriental Shorthair 

9th 58 ZARZUELA PACIFICA AMOUR  Oriental Shorthair 

10th 60 ODAKIM SOMETHING TO TALK ABOUT  Javanese 

BAM 55 ODAKIM GOT THE MOVES LIKE JAGGER Oriental Shorthair 

 

Neuter/Spay Kittens                                                                  Number of Kittens in Ring: 9 

Place  Cage No.  Pedigree Name  Breed 

BIS  75 LEEWOOD TE AKAU GINGER Burmese 

2nd  77 FUZZOFF MURRICANE  Sphynx 

3rd  71 CHANARONG SUFFERIN SUCCOTASH  Oriental Shorthair  

4th  76 LEEWOOD TE AKAU FREDDIE Burmese 

5th 74 TOBORMORY SHIVER ME TIMBERS  Burmese 

6th  70 CHANARONG FIONNUALA OF ATHELSTAN  Oriental Shorthair 

7th 69 TASANEE BI-COLOUR PURRSONALITY  Siamese 

8th 73 SILVERCREST LOUIE  British Shorthair 

9th 68 TASANEE THE QUICK BROWN FOX  Siamese 

BAM 71 CHANARONG SUFFERIN SUCCOTASH  Oriental Shorthair  

Shorthair Division 

Judge: Aaron Heiler 

Entire Cats                                                                                              Number of Cats in Ring: 27 

Place  Cage No.  Pedigree Name  Breed 

BIS  6 ZOEL FIRE AND ICE  Oriental Shorthair 

2nd  23 ANKOBER AMBAH  Abyssinian 

3rd  31 OUTTAHAIR JETHRO TULL  Sphynx 

4th  11 PAWSABLE BACK IN BLACK British Shorthair  

5th 19 METGEZEL ICING ON THE CAKE Burmese 

6th  29 SUNSET LIBRA  Cornish Rex 

7th  28 CURLIWINKS HIGH AS I CAN REACH  Devon Rex 

8th  30 ANAKATTZ ANDROMEDYA Bengal 

9th  22 ANKOBER ODESSA  Abyssinian 

10th  12 FOLDALOTS SHOOTING FOR THE STARS  British Shorthair  

BAM 6 ZOEL FIRE AND ICE  Oriental Shorthair 

 

Entire Kittens                                                                               Number of Kittens in Ring: 21 

Place  Cage No.  Pedigree Name  Breed 

BIS  40 TACODAH ZORRO Oriental Shorthair 

2nd  52 FUZZOFF CAL GAL Sphynx 

3rd  42 TACODAH ZENA  Oriental Shorthair  

4th  41 TACODAH ONCA PINTADA  Oriental Shorthair 

5th 48 SUNSET I'M MISS LINDY  Cornish Rex 

6th  50 EVODOLL QUEEN CRUELLA Devon Rex 

7th  33 SAILAVIE BLU'S LAZARETTE  Siamese 

8th  51 ANAKATTZ RAZZLE DAZZLE Bengal 

9th  46 ELVES MINNIE  Abyssinian 

10th  34 VANILLANUT MISS MINX  Siamese 

BAM 49 ZEBRACATZ ZODIAK  Cornish Rex 
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Top Ten Template Issued: 04 November 2019 

 

Neuter/Spay Cats                                                                                  Number of Cats in Ring: 14 

Place  Cage No.  Pedigree Name  Breed 

BIS  61 PETALS NEVADA MOYESII  British Shorthair 

2nd  58 ZARZUELA PACIFICA AMOUR  Oriental Shorthair 

3rd  54 CHANARONG SLAINTE MHATH Oriental Shorthair 

4th  53 SLIQUE SOMETHING WICKED COMES  Oriental Shorthair 

5th 62 PAWSABLE FOREVER IN BLUE GENES  British Shorthair 

6th  64 TOBORMORY HARLOW  Burmese 

7th  60 ODAKIM SOMETHING TO TALK ABOUT  Javanese 

8th  57 CHANARONG SACHIKO  Oriental Shorthair  

9th 65 ANKOBER XONA  Abyssinian 

10th 55 ODAKIM GOT THE MOVES LIKE JAGGER Oriental Shorthair 

BAM 60 ODAKIM SOMETHING TO TALK ABOUT  Javanese 

 

Neuter/Spay Kittens                                                                  Number of Kittens in Ring: 9 

Place  Cage No.  Pedigree Name  Breed 

BIS  68 TASANEE THE QUICK BROWN FOX  Siamese 

2nd  70 CHANARONG FIONNUALA OF ATHELSTAN  Oriental Shorthair 

3rd  77 FUZZOFF MURRICANE  Sphynx 

4th  75 LEEWOOD TE AKAU GINGER Burmese 

5th 74 TOBORMORY SHIVER ME TIMBERS  Burmese 

6th  69 TASANEE BI-COLOUR PURRSONALITY  Siamese 

7th 71 CHANARONG SUFFERIN SUCCOTASH  Oriental Shorthair  

8th 76 LEEWOOD TE AKAU FREDDIE Burmese 

9th 73 SILVERCREST LOUIE  British Shorthair 

BAM 68 TASANEE THE QUICK BROWN FOX  Siamese 

Shorthair Division 

Judge: Emma Kimberley 

Entire Cats                                                                                              Number of Cats in Ring: 27 

Place  Cage No.  Pedigree Name  Breed 

BIS  29 SUNSET LIBRA  Cornish Rex 

2nd  3 TACODAH LEONARDO Siamese 

3rd  22 ANKOBER ODESSA  Abyssinian 

4th  7 ODAKIM GARBO'S STAND OUT STYLE Oriental Shorthair 

5th 1 VANILLANUT MISS MILLICENT  Siamese 

6th  23 ANKOBER AMBAH  Abyssinian 

7th  31 OUTTAHAIR JETHRO TULL  Sphynx 

8th  25 COLOURFIELD ATLAS Tonkinese 

9th  28 CURLIWINKS HIGH AS I CAN REACH  Devon Rex 

10th  4 CHANARONG SIONNACH DUBH  Oriental Shorthair 

BAM 25 COLOURFIELD ATLAS Tonkinese 

 

Entire Kittens                                                                               Number of Kittens in Ring: 21 

Place  Cage No.  Pedigree Name  Breed 

BIS  34 VANILLANUT MISS MINX  Siamese 

2nd  45 SWIFT TAKA NAKAGAMI Abyssinian 

3rd  40 TACODAH ZORRO Oriental Shorthair 
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4th  52 FUZZOFF CAL GAL Sphynx 

5th 49 ZEBRACATZ ZODIAK  Cornish Rex 

6th  41 TACODAH ONCA PINTADA  Oriental Shorthair 

7th  33 SAILAVIE BLU'S LAZARETTE  Siamese 

8th  51 ANAKATTZ RAZZLE DAZZLE Bengal 

9th  42 TACODAH ZENA  Oriental Shorthair  

10th  47 ELVES SUNFLOWER SEED  Abyssinian 

BAM 42 TACODAH ZENA  Oriental Shorthair  

 

Neuter/Spay Cats                                                                                  Number of Cats in Ring: 14 

Place  Cage No.  Pedigree Name  Breed 

BIS  56 SLIQUE THEY CALL ME CAROMELLO  Oriental Shorthair 

2nd  61 PETALS NEVADA MOYESII  British Shorthair 

3rd  54 CHANARONG SLAINTE MHATH Oriental Shorthair 

4th  65 ANKOBER XONA  Abyssinian 

5th 58 ZARZUELA PACIFICA AMOUR  Oriental Shorthair 

6th  62 PAWSABLE FOREVER IN BLUE GENES  British Shorthair 

7th  60 ODAKIM SOMETHING TO TALK ABOUT  Javanese 

8th  55 ODAKIM GOT THE MOVES LIKE JAGGER Oriental Shorthair 

9th 64 TOBORMORY HARLOW  Burmese 

10th 66 HEADLINE INCA GOLD Burmilla 

BAM 60 ODAKIM SOMETHING TO TALK ABOUT  Javanese 

 

Neuter/Spay Kittens                                                                  Number of Kittens in Ring: 9 

Place  Cage No.  Pedigree Name  Breed 

BIS  75 LEEWOOD TE AKAU GINGER Burmese 

2nd  77 FUZZOFF MURRICANE  Sphynx 

3rd  68 TASANEE THE QUICK BROWN FOX  Siamese 

4th  76 LEEWOOD TE AKAU FREDDIE Burmese 

5th 71 CHANARONG SUFFERIN SUCCOTASH  Oriental Shorthair  

6th  74 TOBORMORY SHIVER ME TIMBERS  Burmese 

7th 70 CHANARONG FIONNUALA OF ATHELSTAN  Oriental Shorthair 

8th 69 TASANEE BI-COLOUR PURRSONALITY  Siamese 

9th 73 SILVERCREST LOUIE  British Shorthair 

BAM 75 LEEWOOD TE AKAU GINGER Burmese 

 

 

 


